ETTER ROADS

Date: Monday, February 10, 2020
Location:

~
LDIN San Diego Cu,,,,f, A%
General Working Group Meeting |§su| g2 Al Ceunly

5500 Overland - First Floor, Room 120

Agency/Organization/Firm

Telephone No. Email Address Signature

Abarca Claudia |City of San Diego (619) 533-4102 cabarca@sandiego.gov )

Aguilar l\?lichael County of San Diego - DPW-TE (858) 694-2817 michael.aguilar@sdcounty.ca.gov B

Ajideh Hossein i City of Carlsbad ) (760) 579-1062 Hossein.Ajideh@carlsbadca.gov ,//A/_\

Andrews April County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2463 april.andrews@sdcounty.ca.gov mul{w\

Arebalo Frank R. County of San Diego - DPW-Roads (858) 694-3889 frank,arebaI;@sdcounty.ca.gov -

Barnum Brad AGC-San Diego ) ' BBarnum@agcsd.org

Bouquin Thomas Caltrans District 11 - (619) 572-3727 thomas. houquin@dot.ca.gov )

Brady Matthew County of San Diego (858) 694-2892 2w, hrady@sdeounty.ca.gov ~

Brooke ) Chris Port of San Dieg; L rtofsandiego.or - o

Brouwer Garr;t Superior Ready Mix Con;rete eriorrm.com

Bunnemeyer |Dag County of San Diego Dag.Bunnsmeyer ﬁsdcountv cigﬂ B
/|cacho f\dolfo County of San Diego - DPW (619) 306-8165 adoifu.cacho@sdcounty.ca.gov - (L //l

Cameron ;\ustin TC Constructlon acamercn@tcincsd.com /

Caraet Ron Caltrans District 11 (619) 697-7515 ron.caraet@dot.ca.gov [

Chapman Ed Lehigh Hanson 7 Ed.Chapman@Iehighhanson.com o

CIermonT Ciff Kleinfelder Construction Services (858) 740-6712 cclermont@kleinfelder.com B

Coffman Colleen Coffm;n Specialties - colleen@coffmanspecialties.com

Coley Barry Escondido Materials bar;ycoIey@escondidomatéﬂiaIs.com /{, (O

Cilcrado Sean Lelghton & Associates lnc (619) 247-8724 scolorado@leightongroup.com7 !

cfompton Richard County of San Diego Richard.Crompton@sdcounty.ca.gov )

Cuthbert Mark Ninyo & Moore - mcuthbert@i rinyoandmoore.com

Dayton Myrna B City of San Diego mdayton@sar:\diego.gov

Deckwa Derrick o Granite Construction Inc. ) derrick.deckwa@gcinc.com -
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Deforest Dain CEMEX dainr.deforest@cemex.com

Donaldson Ralph Vulcan Materials (909) 841-5475 donaldsonr@vmcmail.com B
Dungca Catherine City of San Diego cdungca@sandiego.gov

Encinas Randy City of San Diego ) ren:c;nas@sandiego.gov

Erchul Mary Ghirardelli Associates =y (949) 528-5731 merchul@ghirardelliassoc.com

Estes Melanie DHS Consulting (858) 694-2465 melanie.estes@dhsconsulting.com .

Estrada Marco Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. (951) 205-6000 mestrada@pavementrecycling.com ’M&Zk
Etchamendy Isaac City of San Marcos (761) 744-1050 x3273|iEtchamendy@san-marcos.net

Ewalt Stephanie County of San Diego §_teghanie.Ewalt@sdcoung_ .20V

Felix Christian City of El Cajon cfelix@cityofelcajon.us o
Fitterer Rich Kleinfelder Construction Services (858) 705-0768 rfitterer@kleinfelder.com 1 %ivm-_
Ford Doug Pavement Coatings (714) 826-3011 dford@pavementcoatings.com

Forrest Nate California Nevada Cement Association (CNCA)  |(520) 235-0480 nathan.forrest@cncement.org ,//

Fouquette Rick SRM Contracting & Paving (619) 247-5690 RFouquette@SRMCP.com

Frazer Bob Kleinfelder Construction Services (619) 254-7127 bfrazer@kleinfelder.com ' Py B
Freiha George County of San Diego ) george.freiha@sdcounty.gov / % / L;
Gade Derek County of San Diego ) Derek.Gade@sdcounty.ca.gov gr i

Ganesan Venky SANDAG (619) 595-5367 vga@sandag.org -
Garcia Alex City of San Diego AGarcia@sandiego.gov -

Gasawaiyi Dave County of Sa:n 6iego —:D:PW (858) 524-9852 %wi B

Gayon Alberto Kleinfelder Construction Services (619) 373-3847 MMME \\\\\)

Geller - Michelle City of Escondido mgell_er@L;:;M B ‘\\

Gibson Michael Wood PLC (858) 650-9940 mMgM@M@ _
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Gius Fred California Geological Society (916) 322-2719 fred.gius@conservation.ca.gov
Gomez Jose City of Chula Vista igomez@chulavista.gov B
Greenwood John California Commercial Asphalt johng@ccallc.com o
Hand C Superior Ready Mix Concrete chand@superiorrm.com
Hasegawa Emily City of Carlsbad (760) 268-4763 lemily.hasegawa@carlsbad.ca.gov N P /4 /
Hernanc!ez Ait ) TC Construction (619) 412-7396 ahernandez@tcincsd.com %/v%/%
Herzberéer T;orhas County of San Diegi Thomas.Herzberger@sdcounty.ca.gov i 'V
Hoffman Frank - )
Howard Crystal Project Comnerstone (619) 284-8515 ,c_rﬁtal@proiect—cornerstone.o}g &/\A-— 7—
Howe Dennis County of San Diego Dennis.Howe@sdcounty.ca.gov
Hudson Christopher  [City of San Diego (619) 527-8081 '@sandiego.gov )
Iaccioi Christopher P. |[CEMEX (830) 708-2960 stepheriaccio@cemex.com
Inglis James County of San Diego i James. inglis@sdcounty.ca.gov
Kelley Greg Los Angeles County - DPW gkelley@ladpw.org -
Kezer Keith County of San Diego - DPW &358) 694-3013 keith.kezer@sdcounty.ca.gov %/
Koger Kiel City of Oceanside hkkoger@oceansideca.org - -
Kéger Darra City of San Clemente (949) 361-6138 KogerD@san-clemente.org
Koohi Sam County of San Diego - DPW (858) 560-2125 sam.koohi@sdcounty.ca.gov il
Kotrotsios Alex Pacific Geosource (949) 610-2627 alex@ga;;ﬁcgeos;rce.com W
Lﬂnann Joshua City of San Diego (619) 527-7509 jlahmann@®sandiego.gov .
Larios Juan City of Imperial Beach jlarios@imperialbeachca.gov
Larue (] SRM Contracting & Paving clarue@srmcp.com

Page 3 of 8



General Working Group Meeting

B

S Neqo Counll
wheqo Counly’
Jan ]! 1y V

Date: Monday, February 10, 2020 ETTER RoAns

Location: 5500 Overland - First Floor, Room 120

0 Ape Organizatio ephone No Addre

Lawson Sanford Vulcan Materials (626) 733-1463 sanfordl@vmcmail.com

Layog Jon City of San Diego jliy_og@n_di_egggg

Leja Richard City of La Mesa rleja@ci.la-mesa.ca.us .

Lopez Jose City of National City jlopez@nationalcityca.gov s

Luke Jonathan Escondido Materials jluke@escandidomaterials.com

Malong l\;laria City of Chula Vista - mmalong@chulavistaca.gov

Mascarenhas  |Pascal Vulcan M;{eﬁals (626) 705-6611 |mascarenhasp@vmemail.com l

McGee Conor County of San Diego (858) 505-6523 Conor.McGee@sdcounty.ca.gov -

McManus Mike AGC- San Diego ) (858) 731—;150 mmemanus@agesd.org -

Medina Emie7 Port of San Diego - sortofsandiego.org

Melo Rudiney Ammann America 1(904) 543-1691 eip@ammann.com

Merritt Ryan California Commercial Asphalt necalic.com o

Merritt Ryan Lehigh H;xson Ryan M_s—rritt_@%ehigl';hanson.com ‘

Milar érandon CalaPA - (916) 791-5044 bmilar@calapa.net &7%/{
Milligan Peterf City of Encinitas pmilligan@encinitasca.gov )

Millstiin Mel County of San Diego Mel.Milistein@sdcounty.ca.gov o
Moneda Patrick City of Chula Vista o (b(q)l{o7'3$[ ol PMoneda@chulavistacajgov %@
Mordhorst Jason Hazard Construction imordhorst@hazardcon.com B
Morgan William i County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3087 william.morgan@sdcounty.ca.gov W
Mott Orland ~ |Mott Engineering (858) 694-3099 ) orland.mott@sdcounty.;.gov

Nader Tony Marathon Petroleum - ANader@marathonpetroleum.com

Nassar Mark City of San Diego - MNassar@sandiego.gov - N
Navarro Jose E. City of San Diego (858) 627-3276 : navarro@sandiego.gov N -
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Ng Eric County of San Diego - DPW Eric.Ng@sdcounty.ca.gov
Nguyen Brad County of San Diego - DPW brad.nguyen@sdcounty.ca.gov -
Obrien Michael City of Carlsbad (760) 434-29396 michael.obrien@carlsbadca.gov
Ochoa Al Caltrans District 11 (858) 495-3671 al.ochoa@dot.ca.gov .
Olgeirsson Amanda Kleinfelder Construction Services (858) 373-7825 aolgeirsson@kleinfelder.com 0—»——"
Oppenheimer |Mike Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. M_o_gm@w%,{:ﬂi
Pace Leland PMI - leland@pmitechnology.com -
Paguio. Jason County of San Diego T Jason.Paguio@sdcounty.ca.gov o L,
Per& Mark County of San Diego - DPW (619) 988-0466 Mark.Perrett@sdcounty.ca.gov //M W
Peterson John Weir Asphalt o ichnpeterson@weirasphalt.com v/
Piceno Robert Vulcan Materials - (619) 572-9564 PicencR@vmemail.com
Pirouzian ) Ali County of San Diego (619) 306-8140 Aii.Pirouzian@sdcounty.ca.gov A/h__‘ @f\/_v
Pound Matt Escondido Materials (760) 443-3555 matipound@escondidomaterials.com y
Reeser Kristy City of San Diego kreeser@sandiego.gov
Richardson Jeff Lehigﬁ-{anson (619) 481-9039 Jeffrey.richardson@lehighhanson.com //—
Rivera Frank City of Chula Vista (619) 691-5045 FRivera@chulavistaca.gov 1
Ruelas Ramon SANDAG (619) 699-6944 ramon.ruelas@sandag.org
Ryan James Andeavor james.ryan@andeavor.com
S Jordan California Commercial Asphalt jordans@ccallc.com
§<;haar - Luis City of San Diego Ischaar@sandiego.gov
;éivr‘igh; - Suzanne CalCIMA o (951) 941-7981 sseivright@calcima.org 5 l = 02‘4‘
Serra Mike Lehigh Hanson ) Mike.Serra@lehighhanson.com J ’
Shaw Orrin CEMEX ) orrin.shaw@cemex.com
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Smith R rdsmith2009@gmail.com
Snelling Aaron City of San Diego (619) 980-7028 Asnelling@sandiego.gov m
Solomon Collins County of San Diego - DPW (858) 357-8948 collins.solomon@sdcounty.ca.gov \A?K
Souttere Matt City of Escondido (760) 839-4574 msouttere@escondido.org U
Stiady James Kleinfelder (858) 223-8467 jstiady@kleinfelder.com
Stipe David Lehigh Hanson David.Stipe@lehighhanson.com
Tadros Sam County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3169 sam.tadros@sdcounty.ca.gov 6@—.’7 /I\dyp
Teachout Derrick Vulcan Materials teachoutd@vmcmail.com
Tedrow Glen Vulcan Materials (626) 629-6728 tedrowg@vmcmail.com
Terrell Pat California Commercial Asphalt (858) 602-5474 PatrickT@ccallc.com
Toohey Mike Superior Ready Mix Concrete intoshay@superiorrm.com
Vaborsky Gary City of San Clemente (949) 361-6132 VoborskyG@san-clemente.org
Van Nyhuis Jon Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. jonv@pavementrecycling.com
Vance Aida City of San Diego (619) 527-8074 avance@sandiego.gov
Volpp John NV5 (619) 805-5141 john.volpp@nv5.com
Ward Steve Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. (805) 732-6146 sward@pavementrecycling.com
Warner Jim SRM Contracting & Paving jwarner@srmcp.com
Weihe Steve County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2559 steve.weihe@sdcounty.ca.gov
Wimmer Ed City of Encinitas (760) 633-2778 Ewimmer@encinitasca.gov
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Wolff Eric County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2468 eric.wolff@sdcounty.ca.gov
Wonsidler Michael County of San Diego Michael.Wonsidler@sdcounty.ca.gov
Woods Melanie County of San Diego melanie.woods@sdcounty.gov
Zappiello Luca City of National City Izappiello@nationalcityca.gov
Wi cLedOon) [Gvre KLEI O FeeoEA F28-95¢-58552_ |G . fe e £NDONCR)LEI NFELTEA, do . /ZL,/"
Acosthn  |lagore |lanawite Consrvetiond Lo | F60-534-F0% L":Z:::f:-o?-:"n - %
/ Hasnad bersns S g HAM M A
st rtsnsy Sices Vi sta/ B Contsorriag [760.602 Sectfl @GIMALL COM -
Yela (XCD\' Ct\\] oc Seon _Dmsn 619- 930 -22%\ oveld @ ma\v_ﬂo qu &z@@
|
WSy oy, Te  Comanckor |60 | (WEkKELSD. (o
Gomez G@Q {f\ CS oo oz g | §190 Mu@ﬂ@kw[e{(g,_ . %
- : \ T i N
Brown |lames | C. by of wa»%w (9818258 E’ax»/\\l‘/@SQ/\CL 90,60 %t@i \
A5 S/ cos) 014 F/ef Av2o JeArecy @W/ﬁia@/ %ﬁ =
Ferv [Frie £/ 1y oF L4 Wiesd  6l7 61-9z2 pEenes ?o/h mea, 5 M
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Oma  Deforest dwx (o(1- 326-971% | dain r~ defore A camx, oam ﬂ@%

Mirber | Gigsou Wood €T 8% 670 9%lo /Z//w/ﬂ%_.

MICHAEL . G\BSoNGukopTic.com
v
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